
 

           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Water Treatment Plant No. 4 

June 2019 

Budget Summary 

 

 

  
Q3 
2019 

Q4 
2019 

Q1 
2020 

Q2 
2020 

Q3 
2020 

Q4 
2020 

Q1 
2021 

Q2 
2021 

Q3 
2021 

Site Preparation                   

Building Construction                   

Process Equipment and Piping                   

Startup, Commissioning, Train                   
 

 

Engineering, Geotech, Other 41,123.94$           

258,400.00$         

Project Phase

Design

Construction Support

Construction    

% Complete

100%

1%

1%

% Budget Spent

100%

0.0%

1.0%

TOTAL 27,071,074.00$   1,430,874.00$     5.3%

Budget

1,172,474.00$     

1,230,000.00$     

24,668,600.00$   

Expense to Date

1,172,474.00$     

Project No. 19-11 

Water Treatment Plant No. 4 

12401 Lexington Ave NE 

Vicinity Map 

Architectural Rendering Site Map 

Major Milestones/Completed/Underway                            Upcoming Work 

  Minnesota Dept of Health Approval 4/17/2019 

 Project Awarded to Gridor Construction in March 2019 

  RCWD Permit Approval 5/31/2019 

  Notice to Proceed waiting on USACE letter 

  Contractor has begin clearing plus excavation for footings. 

  Underground tank foundation excavation and forms. 

 Underground piping 

  Continue tree clearing 

   

  Final Completion Scheduled for September 31, 2021 

Schedule 


