

Water Treatment Plant No. 4

June 2019

Project No. 19-11





Architectural Rendering

Site Map

Major Milestones/Completed/Underway

- Minnesota Dept of Health Approval 4/17/2019
- Project Awarded to Gridor Construction in March 2019
- RCWD Permit Approval 5/31/2019
- Notice to Proceed waiting on USACE letter
- Contractor has begin clearing plus excavation for footings.

Upcoming Work

- Underground tank foundation excavation and forms.
- Underground piping
- Continue tree clearing
- •
- Final Completion Scheduled for September 31, 2021

Schedule

	Q3 2019	Q4 2019	Q1 2020	Q2 2020	Q3 2020	Q4 2020	Q1 2021	Q2 2021	Q3 2021
Site Preparation									
Building Construction									
Process Equipment and Piping									
Startup, Commissioning, Train									

Budget Summary

Project Phase	% Complete	Budget	Expense to Date	% Budget Spent	
Design	100%	\$ 1,172,474.00	\$ 1,172,474.00	100%	
Construction Support	1%	\$ 1,230,000.00		0.0%	
Construction	1%	\$ 24,668,600.00	\$ 258,400.00	1.0%	
Engineering, Geotech, Other			\$ 41,123.94		
TOTAL		\$ 27,071,074.00	\$ 1,430,874.00	5.3%	